
Round M  Race 1 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 20/6:19.993 18.280 19.186 18.345 18.444 18.540

2 Toby Fleming 2 17/5:57.773 18.168 21.378 18.444 18.620 20.424

3 David Dalton 3 17/6:07.236 18.741 21.366 19.023 19.174 20.506

4 Jason Furnall 4 12/6:02.768 23.326 30.891 25.183 28.010

5 Graham Hayward 5 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 20 6:19.993 1 1 [1] 20/6:19.993

2 Toby Fleming 2 17 5:57.773 2 2 [2] 17/5:57.773

3 David Dalton 3 17 6:07.236 3 3 [3] 17/6:07.236

4 Jason Furnall 4 12 6:02.768 4 4 [4] 12/6:02.768

5 Graham Hayward 5 0 0.000 5 5 [5] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 2 :: 1/8gte (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 15/5:08.052 18.768 20.794 19.491 20.104

2 Kevin Harvey 5 14/5:17.435 20.539 22.976 20.964 22.029

3 Jason Furnall 4 10/5:30.071 29.163 33.980 30.503

4 Graham Hayward 2 3/5:01.839 1:41.908 2:09.480

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 15 5:08.052 1 1 [1] 15/5:08.052

2 Kevin Harvey 2 14 5:17.435 2 2 [2] 14/5:17.435

3 Jason Furnall 3 10 5:30.071 3 3 [3] 10/5:30.071

4 Graham Hayward 4 3 5:01.839 4 4 [4] 3/5:01.839

Round M  Race 3 :: 1/8e (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 17/5:02.027 16.117 18.033 16.364 16.578 17.461

2 Hanna Habash 3 15/5:09.144 18.879 20.775 19.376 19.848

3 Rexy Johnson 2 14/5:22.282 18.876 23.660 20.153 21.907

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 17 5:02.027 1 1 [1] 17/5:02.027

2 Hanna Habash 2 15 5:09.144 2 2 [2] 15/5:09.144

3 Rexy Johnson 3 14 5:22.282 3 3 [3] 14/5:22.282

Round M  Race 4 :: F1 (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 2 16/6:20.366 20.809 24.087 21.479 21.928 24.087

2 Kevin Harvey 1 12/6:11.727 23.781 31.755 26.310 29.881

3 Graham Hayward 3 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 1 16 6:20.366 1 1 [1] 16/6:20.366

2 Kevin Harvey 2 12 6:11.727 2 2 [2] 12/6:11.727

3 Graham Hayward 3 0 0.000 3 3 [3] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 5 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 David Dalton 3 19/6:06.005 18.755 19.240 18.861 18.973 19.083

2 Max Hill [TQ] 1 19/6:08.467 17.991 19.656 18.197 18.435 18.709

3 Toby Fleming 2 18/6:06.428 18.328 20.642 18.477 18.946 19.743

4 Jason Furnall 4 12/6:03.872 22.938 30.808 25.636 29.484

5 Graham Hayward 5 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 20 6:19.993 2 19 6:08.467 1 2 1 [1] 20/6:19.993

2 David Dalton 3 17 6:07.236 1 19 6:06.005 3 1 1 [1] 17/6:07.236

3 Toby Fleming 2 17 5:57.773 3 18 6:06.428 2 3 2 [2] 17/5:57.773

4 Jason Furnall 4 12 6:02.768 4 12 6:03.872 4 4 4 [4] 12/6:02.768

5 Graham Hayward 5 0 0.000 5 0 0.000 5 5 5 [5] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 6 :: 1/8gte (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 16/5:15.125 18.997 19.763 19.164 19.437 19.763

2 Kevin Harvey 5 14/5:08.724 20.286 22.322 20.883 21.207

3 Graham Hayward 2 14/5:16.358 20.599 22.951 21.035 21.693

4 Jason Furnall 4 11/5:32.441 25.565 30.716 27.008 30.716

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 15 5:08.052 1 16 5:15.125 1 1 1 [1] 15/5:08.052

2 Kevin Harvey 2 14 5:17.435 2 14 5:08.724 2 2 2 [2] 14/5:17.435

3 Jason Furnall 3 10 5:30.071 4 11 5:32.441 3 4 3 [3] 10/5:30.071

4 Graham Hayward 4 3 5:01.839 3 14 5:16.358 4 3 3 [3] 3/5:01.839

Round M  Race 7 :: 1/8e (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 18/5:06.061 16.486 17.206 16.622 16.711 16.854

2 Hanna Habash 3 15/5:07.802 18.479 20.840 19.304 19.961

3 Rexy Johnson 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 17 5:02.027 1 18 5:06.061 1 1 1 [1] 17/5:02.027

2 Hanna Habash 2 15 5:09.144 2 15 5:07.802 2 2 2 [2] 15/5:09.144

3 Rexy Johnson 3 14 5:22.282 3 0 0.000 3 3 3 [3] 14/5:22.282

Round M  Race 8 :: F1 (A2 Main)
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Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Kevin Harvey 1 14/6:16.594 17.155 27.232 19.964 23.278

2 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 2 14/6:20.813 22.768 26.479 23.014 24.719

3 Graham Hayward 3 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 1 16 6:20.366 2 14 6:20.813 1 2 1 [1] 16/6:20.366

2 Kevin Harvey 2 12 6:11.727 1 14 6:16.594 2 1 1 [1] 12/6:11.727

3 Graham Hayward 3 0 0.000 3 0 0.000 3 3 3 [3] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 9 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 20/6:18.842 18.198 19.140 18.437 18.586 18.774

2 Toby Fleming 2 19/6:02.408 17.918 19.152 18.308 18.468 18.797

3 David Dalton 3 18/6:00.777 18.546 19.676 18.672 18.868 19.062

4 Jason Furnall 4 12/6:07.153 24.300 30.300 25.464 28.191

5 Graham Hayward 5 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 20 6:19.993 2 19 6:08.467 1 20 6:18.842 1 2 1 2 [1] 20/6:18.842

2 David Dalton 3 17 6:07.236 1 19 6:06.005 3 18 6:00.777 3 1 3 4 [1] 19/6:06.005

3 Toby Fleming 2 17 5:57.773 3 18 6:06.428 2 19 6:02.408 2 3 2 4 [2] 19/6:02.408

4 Jason Furnall 4 12 6:02.768 4 12 6:03.872 4 12 6:07.153 4 4 4 8 [4] 12/6:02.768

5 Graham Hayward 5 0 0.000 5 0 0.000 5 0 0.000 5 5 5 10 [5] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 10 :: 1/8gte (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 15/5:12.632 18.602 20.967 19.004 19.628

2 Kevin Harvey 5 15/5:17.325 20.088 21.485 20.354 20.889

3 Graham Hayward 2 14/5:03.004 19.571 21.987 20.178 20.968

4 Jason Furnall 4 10/5:11.536 24.581 32.250 27.856

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 15 5:08.052 1 16 5:15.125 1 15 5:12.632 1 1 1 2 [1] 16/5:15.125

2 Kevin Harvey 2 14 5:17.435 2 14 5:08.724 2 15 5:17.325 2 2 2 4 [2] 15/5:17.325

3 Graham Hayward 4 3 5:01.839 3 14 5:16.358 3 14 5:03.004 4 3 3 6 [3] 14/5:03.004

4 Jason Furnall 3 10 5:30.071 4 11 5:32.441 4 10 5:11.536 3 4 4 7 [3] 10/5:30.071

Round M  Race 11 :: 1/8e (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 16/4:33.326 16.202 17.298 16.498 16.753 17.298

2 Hanna Habash 3 15/5:16.852 18.618 21.541 19.758 20.838

3 Rexy Johnson 2 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 17 5:02.027 1 18 5:06.061 1 16 4:33.326 1 1 1 2 [1] 18/5:06.061

2 Hanna Habash 2 15 5:09.144 2 15 5:07.802 2 15 5:16.852 2 2 2 4 [2] 15/5:07.802

3 Rexy Johnson 3 14 5:22.282 3 0 0.000 3 0 0.000 3 3 3 6 [3] 14/5:22.282

Round M  Race 12 :: F1 (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 2 17/6:23.891 21.023 22.921 21.170 21.481 22.567

2 Kevin Harvey 1 0/0.000

2 Graham Hayward 3 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 1 16 6:20.366 2 14 6:20.813 1 17 6:23.891 1 2 1 2 [1] 17/6:23.891

2 Kevin Harvey 2 12 6:11.727 1 14 6:16.594 2 0 0.000 2 1 2 3 [1] 14/6:16.594

3 Graham Hayward 3 0 0.000 3 0 0.000 2 0 0.000 3 3 2 5 [2] 0/0.000
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